


CONTRACTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS:
Second Sight Systems, LLC.
7280 Old State Rte. 21
Barnhart, MO 63012 3/11/2020

Quantity Units Unit Cost Total Cost Quantity Added  Cost Quantity Total Cost

SOW: Second Sight Systems -                       LS 5,997.17       $0.00 1.00              5,997.17                                     1.00               5,997.17              
1. Anderson - 
2. Station 6 - 
3. 5A & 5B -
4 Spare 4g /LTE radios
5. Inspection

Total C.O. # 4  = $5,997.17

Original Contract $396,855.14
Previous Changes CO $45,654.99
Contract before CO #4 $442,510.13

Water Fund - This Chg Odr. >>>> Changes in CO #4 $5,997.17
Contract after CO #4 $448,507.30
Total Contract Changes $51,652.16

% change to contract 13.015%

Item No. Description
CONTRACT AMOUNT BEFORE CO # 3 CHANGE THIS CO REVISED AMOUNT

CHANGE ORDER SPREADSHEET - CO # 4
SCADA System Improvements 2017-18
Lee's Summit, MO
Bid No. = 2017-042-1-3C SCADA


