
CONTRACTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS:
Second Sight Systems, LLC.
7280 Old State Rte. 21
Barnhart, MO 63012 December , 2018

Quantity Units Unit Cost Total Cost Quantity Added  Cost Quantity Total Cost

HDR 
CPR #

12 new antenna configuration for Rice Valve -                       LS 1,142.50       $0.00 1.00              1,142.50                       1.00               1,142.50              

13 new antenna mast for South Terminal -                       LS 270.00          $0.00 1.00              270.00                          1.00               270.00                 

14 installing a new antenna mast for Bowlin -                       LS 2,883.62       $0.00 1.00              2,883.62                       1.00               2,883.62              

15 installed a new antenna configuration for Leinweber -                       LS 715.00          $0.00 1.00              715.00                          1.00               715.00                 

16  installed a new antenna configuration for Kensington BO -                       LS 990.00          $0.00 1.00              990.00                          1.00               990.00                 

17 installing an Orbit 4G LTE DMVPN enabled remote at Station 6 -                       LS 1,226.30       $0.00 1.00              1,226.30                       1.00               1,226.30              

18 installation and acquisition of licensing for SolarWinds -                       LS (2,400.00)      $0.00 1.00              (2,400.00)                      1.00               (2,400.00)            
Network Performance Monitor SL100 software

19 installing a new grounding system at Rice Road -                       LS 1,660.00       $0.00 1.00              1,660.00                       1.00               1,660.00              

Total C.O. # 2 =

Original Contract $396,855.14
Previous Changes CO $17,063.10
Contract before CO #2 $413,918.24

Water Fund - This Chg Odr. >>>> Changes in CO #2 $6,487.42
Contract after CO #2 $420,405.66
Total Contract Changes $23,550.52

% change to contract 5.934%

Item No. Description
CONTRACT AMOUNT BEFORE CO # 2 CHANGE THIS CO REVISED AMOUNT

CHANGE ORDER SPREADSHEET - CO # 2
SCADA System Improvements 2017-18
Lee's Summit, MO
Bid No. = 2017-042-1-3C SCADA


